(0DIGO

48250

EAN

8425160482503

MEDIDAS

60 mm
Espiga 12mm

TIPO

Contera

metdlica
con

espiga

CANTIDAD

IMAGEN

48285

8425160482855

60x45 mm

Contera
pldstico
sin
espiga

10

T45cem

48301

8425160483012

10x100 mm

Espiga
maciza

10

48314

8425160483142

80x5,5 mm

Cerrojillo
hajera

10

_# 55cm

48329

8425160483296

170x43 mm

Cajetin
persiana
pldstico
grande

48351

8425160483517

136,5x40 mm

Cajetin

persiana
pldstico
pequeio
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